
DEEP SOCKETS
6-point shape allows to �t a wider 
variety of fasteners

durable chrome vanadium steel

working part is hardened to 42 HRC 
for more wear resistance

the matte chrome-nickel coating 
for corrosion protection

plastic hanger for comfortable 
storage

1/2"

NEW

Coverage
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated
chrome plated

10
11
12
 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
24
27
30
32

Deep Socket-10
Deep Socket-12
Deep Socket-13
Deep Socket-14
Deep Socket-15
Deep Socket-17
Deep Socket-19
Deep Socket-22
Deep Socket-16
Deep Socket-18
Deep Socket-21
Deep Socket-24
Deep Socket-27
Deep Socket-30
Deep Socket-32

Size, mmSKU
13821
13822
13823
13824
13825
13826
13827
13828
13829
13830
13832
13833
13835
13836
13837
13838
13839
13845
13846
13847
13848
13849
13850
13851
13880
13881
13882
13883
13884
13885
13886

ae.toolsworld.com

deep type
ideal for work in 
hard-to-reach places


