

## DEEP SOCKETS

- 6-point shape allows to fit a wider variety of fasteners
- durable chrome vanadium steel
- working part is hardened to 42 HRC for more wear resistance
- the matte chrome-nickel coating for corrosion protection
- plastic hanger for comfortable storage



**deep type**

ideal for work in hard-to-reach places

SKU	Size, mm	Coverage
13821	10	chrome plated
13822	11	chrome plated
13823	12	chrome plated
13824	13	chrome plated
13825	14	chrome plated
13826	15	chrome plated
13827	16	chrome plated
13828	17	chrome plated
13829	18	chrome plated
13830	19	chrome plated
13832	21	chrome plated
13833	22	chrome plated
13835	24	chrome plated
13836	27	chrome plated
13837	30	chrome plated
13838	32	chrome plated
13839	Deep Socket-10	chrome plated
13845	Deep Socket-12	chrome plated
13846	Deep Socket-13	chrome plated
13847	Deep Socket-14	chrome plated
13848	Deep Socket-15	chrome plated
13849	Deep Socket-17	chrome plated
13850	Deep Socket-19	chrome plated
13851	Deep Socket-22	chrome plated
13880	Deep Socket-16	chrome plated
13881	Deep Socket-18	chrome plated
13882	Deep Socket-21	chrome plated
13883	Deep Socket-24	chrome plated
13884	Deep Socket-27	chrome plated
13885	Deep Socket-30	chrome plated
13886	Deep Socket-32	chrome plated